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SECTION 9: GRADUATE SCHOOL

Table 9.2: Graduate School Enroliment by Predominant Ethnic Background 1991-1998

Native American
Black, Non-Hispanic
Asian/Pacific Islander
Hispanic

International
Caucasian

% Native American

% Black, Non-Hispanic
% Asian/Pacific Islander
% Hispanic

% International

% Caucasian

1991 1992 1993 1994 1995 1996

1 1 2 2 - 2
18 11 13 13 6 15
11 9 10 11 18 22

9 9 6 8 9 10
34 35 35 41 41 37

442 486 448 454 443 441

Total 507 533 473 555 543 619

0.2% 0.2% 0.4% 0.4% - 0.4%
3.5% 2.0% 2.5% 2.5% 1.2% 2.8%
2.1% 1.6% 1.9% 2.1% 3.5% 4.2%
1.7% 1.6% 1.2% 1.5% 1.7% 1.9%
6.6% 6.4% 6.8% 7.8% 7.9% 7.0%
85.8% 88.2% 87.2% 85.8% 85.7% 83.7%

1997

11
16

45
451
818

0.2%
2.1%
3.0%
1.5%
8.5%
84.7%

1998

17
11

63
415
952

0.2%
3.3%
2.1%
1.2%
12.2%
81.0%

Graduate School Ethnic Minority Enrollments

Percentage of Students

1991

1992

1993 1994 1995 1996 1997

O Ethnic Minority

1998




